
Date Name of the 
department 

Particular Website link 

28.01.2025 Chemistry Production Officer - NAPS (BSC or MSC Chemistry 
Fresher) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-production-officer-naps-bsc-or-msc-
chemistry-fresher-finolex-cables-pune-0-to-0-years-
161124003270?src=seo_srp&sid=17379740507454896&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Chemistry Production Officer - NAPS (BSC or MSC Chemistry 
Fresher) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-production-officer-naps-bsc-or-msc-
chemistry-fresher-finolex-cables-pune-0-to-0-years-
161124003270?src=seo_srp&sid=17379740507454896&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Chemistry Technical Analyst - MSc Chemistry https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-technical-analyst-msc-chemistry-straive-
chennai-0-to-0-years-
060125012624?src=seo_srp&sid=17379740507454896&xp=3&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Chemistry Chemistry Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-chemistry-teacher-vedantu-innovations-
vijayawada-0-to-5-years-
300824009044?src=seo_srp&sid=17379740507454896&xp=8&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Chemistry Laboratory Chemist https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-laboratory-chemist-staffing-mart-
bhavnagar-navsari-ahmedabad-0-to-4-years-
110125005324?src=seo_srp&sid=17379740507454896&xp=13&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Physics Openings For Physics Expert https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-openings-for-physics-expert-tech-
mahindra-hyderabad-0-to-5-years-
040125008805?src=seo_srp&sid=17379744146196409&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Physics Middle and Senior School Physics Teachers https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-middle-and-senior-school-physics-
teachers-inventure-academy-bengaluru-5-to-10-years-
150125501483?src=seo_srp&sid=17379744146196409&xp=5&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Physics Physics Teacher ( PGT) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-teacher-pgt-tm-international-
school-bharatpur-5-to-10-years-
200125909381?src=seo_srp&sid=17379744146196409&xp=17&px=1 
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28.01.2025 Physics KG/PRT/TGT/PGT CBSE Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-kg-prt-tgt-pgt-cbse-teacher-gt-bharathi-
urban-developers-chennai-1-to-6-years-090125019181 
 

28.01.2025 Physics PGT - Physics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-physics-teacher-shree-niketan-
thiruvallur-1-to-6-years-
160125007653?src=seo_srp&sid=1738045140458390_1&xp=8&px=2 
 

28.01.2025 Mathematics Assistant Professor Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-assistant-professor-mathematics-
chandigarh-group-of-colleges-mohali-chandigarh-1-to-5-years-
250125008465?src=seo_srp&sid=17380454241692504&xp=1&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Mathematics Subject Matter Expert (Mathematics) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-subject-matter-expert-mathematics-
braintree-education-services-kolkata-0-to-2-years-
210125920845?src=seo_srp&sid=17380454241692504&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Mathematics SME - Advanced Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-sme-advanced-mathematics-qa-solvers-
mumbai-delhi-ncr-bengaluru-0-to-1-years-
220125909071?src=seo_srp&sid=17380454241692504&xp=3&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Mathematics PGT - Mathematics https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-mathematics-gsf-careers-madurai-4-
to-9-years-270125013185?src=seo_srp&sid=17380454241692504&xp=5&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Mathematics Mathematics Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-mathematics-teacher-avalon-heights-
international-school-navi-mumbai-vashi-2-to-5-years-
270125903374?src=seo_srp&sid=17380454241692504&xp=7&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Mathematics IB Mathematics Facilitator https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ib-mathematics-facilitator-amaranth-
daksha-pimpri-chinchwad-pune-0-to-5-years-
240724009468?src=seo_srp&sid=17380454241692504&xp=9&px=1 
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28.01.2025 General Science Jee Neet Chemistry Physics Biology Mathematics 
Advance Teacher 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-jee-neet-chemistry-physics-biology-
mathematics-advance-teacher-bds-consultancy-hyderabad-chennai-bengaluru-
4-to-9-years-
250125010032?src=seo_srp&sid=17379735899227101&xp=8&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 General Science Physics,Chemistry,Math,Biology https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-physics-chemistry-math-biology-
jahangeer-edutech-raigarh-3-to-8-years-
230125022081?src=seo_srp&sid=17379735899227101&xp=10&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 General Science Hiring Event For Fresher Life Science graduates - (Day 
Shift) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-event-for-fresher-life-science-
graduates-day-shift-iks-health-coimbatore-0-to-1-years-
210125016711?src=seo_srp&sid=17380457504692577&xp=1&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 General Science BSc/MSc Science Graduate (female) Opening For 
Product Specialist Job 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-bsc-msc-science-graduate-female-
opening-for-product-specialist-megsten-services-mumbai-mumbai-suburban-0-
to-1-years-130125009739?src=seo_srp&sid=17380457504692577&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 General Science Job Opening - Teachers - DMart Foundation https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-opening-teachers-dmart-foundation-d-
mart-foundation-mumbai-suburban-navi-mumbai-mumbai-all-areas-1-to-3-
years-031224012671?src=seo_srp&sid=17380457504692577&xp=16&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 English Virtual English Tutor (WFH Job) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-virtual-english-tutor-wfh-planetspark-
india-0-to-1-years-
131224008342?src=seo_srp&sid=17380460088606899&xp=1&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 English Part Time Online English Graders - Work from Home https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-part-time-online-english-graders-work-
from-home-trivium-education-services-new-delhi-0-to-5-years-
230125015218?src=seo_srp&sid=17380460088606899&xp=3&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 English Hiring Descriptive Writers - Excellent English Required https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-hiring-descriptive-writers-excellent-
english-required-foundever-chennai-0-to-5-years-
260125002347?src=seo_srp&sid=17380460088606899&xp=5&px=1 
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28.01.2025 English English Language Trainer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-language-trainer-r-square-hr-
services-ahmedabad-0-to-3-years-
140125013453?src=seo_srp&sid=17380460088606899&xp=8&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 English Full Time English Language Assessor - Work From 
Home 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-full-time-english-language-assessor-work-
from-home-trivium-education-services-delhi-ncr-0-to-3-years-
230125014926?src=seo_srp&sid=17380460088606899&xp=17&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 English English teacher/Tutor (For Home tutors) https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-english-teacher-tutor-for-home-tutors-
planetspark-india-0-to-1-years-
281024006775?src=seo_srp&sid=17380460088606899&xp=20&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 History TGT - Social Studies - History & Political Science https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-tgt-social-studies-history-political-
science-modern-vidya-niketan-faridabad-2-to-7-years-
141024004157?src=seo_srp&sid=1738046591766416&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 History IB DP History Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ib-dp-history-teacher-ipb-infoservices-
gurugram-2-to-5-years-
240125908809?src=seo_srp&sid=1738046591766416&xp=8&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 History History Research Intern https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-research-intern-visulon-
technologies-india-pune-0-to-1-years-
091224505435?src=seo_srp&sid=1738046591766416_2&xp=9&px=3 
 

28.01.2025 Law Sr. Legal Executive https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-sr-legal-executive-eden-realty-ventures-
kolkata-8-to-10-years-
270125919588?src=seo_srp&sid=17380470559055730&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Law Legal Executive https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-legal-executive-terra-economics-
analytics-lab-teal-kolkata-mumbai-new-delhi-hyderabad-pune-chennai-
bengaluru-1-to-4-years-
100125506555?src=seo_srp&sid=17380470559055730_1&xp=2&px=2 
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28.01.2025 Law LLM Model Developer https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-llm-model-developer-accenture-
solutions-pvt-ltd-bengaluru-3-to-5-years-
130125915558?src=seo_srp&sid=17380473997583881&xp=11&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 MSW Social Worker https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-social-worker-ask-corporate-services-
navi-mumbai-0-to-5-years-
230125005516?src=seo_srp&sid=17380477555332958&xp=5&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 MSW BSW,MSW https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-bsw-msw-arissa-india-bengaluru-0-to-2-
years-020125006097?src=seo_srp&sid=17380477555332958_1&xp=6&px=2 
 

28.01.2025 Geography Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-teacher-chatrabhuj-narsee-
school-mumbai-0-to-3-years-
210125505113?src=seo_srp&sid=1738046591766416_2&xp=1&px=3 
 

28.01.2025 Geography Geography Teacher For An International School https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-teacher-for-an-international-
school-harvest-international-school-ludhiana-2-to-7-years-
220125003655?src=seo_srp&sid=1738047960152387&xp=2&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Geography IB DP Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-ib-dp-geography-teacher-ipb-
infoservices-bengaluru-2-to-5-years-
240125908779?src=seo_srp&sid=1738047960152387&xp=3&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Geography Geography Teacher https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-geography-teacher-universal-education-
mumbai-all-areas-2-to-3-years-
240125010931?src=seo_srp&sid=1738047960152387&xp=7&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Arts Group PGT - Humanities (Geography/ Political Science/ 
History) 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-pgt-humanities-geography-political-
science-history-khaitan-public-school-ghaziabad-1-to-6-years-
200125502975?src=seo_srp&sid=1738046591766416&xp=5&px=1 
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28.01.2025 Arts Group History & Political Science Teacher Secondary @ 
Vibgyor High, Kharghar 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-history-political-science-teacher-
secondary-vibgyor-high-kharghar-vibgyor-group-of-schools-navi-mumbai-2-to-
4-years-220125003526?src=seo_srp&sid=1738046591766416_2&xp=2&px=3 
 

28.01.2025 Arts Group Project Coordinator/Secretary/Social 
Worker/Technical Asst/Nursing 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-project-coordinator-secretary-social-
worker-technical-asst-nursing-sankara-nethralaya-sn-puttaparthi-0-to-5-years-
230125014705?src=seo_srp&sid=17380477555332958&xp=13&px=1 
 

28.01.2025 Arts Group Student Support Admission Officer / Admission 
Counsellor - Chadkheda 

https://www.naukri.com/job-listings-student-support-admission-officer-
admission-counsellor-chadkheda-aakash-educational-services-aesl-
ahmedabad-2-to-7-years-
270125019443?src=seo_srp&sid=17380481854042223&xp=4&px=1 
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